
Office Bearers 

PUN Code - IMMP010720 

President 

Ajit Pawar 

Vice President 

Rajendra Ghadge 

Hon. Secretary 

Sandeep Kadam 
Senate Member 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 

Treasurer 

Adv. Mohanrao Deshmukh 

Dy. Secretary 

L M. Pawar 

Officiating Director 
Dr. S. S. Bharadwaj 

(Afliated to Savitrbai Phule Pune University, Recognised by D.TE. Govt. of Maharashtra, Approved by Al.C TE. New Delhi) 
Annasaheb Magar College Campus, Manjari Road, Hadapsar, Pune-411 028. 

Tel. : (020) 26993020, 26992611 E-mail : directorpdeampim@gmail.com Web: pdeampim.edu.in 

MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES 

Pune District Education Association's 

To, 

The Chairman 

DTE Code - MB6107

National Assessment and Accreditation Council(NAAC) 

Dear sir., 

Sub : Regarding your requirement sanction letter of Scholarship. 

PDEA 
Puno Destrvt Eucahion Agcociaton 

AISHE Code: C- 41697 

We Pune District Education Association's Mahatma Phule Institute 
of Management and Computer Studies, Hadapsar Pune 28. Approved by 

All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), Recognized by 
Directorate of Technical Education(DTE) Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated 
by Savitribai Phule Pune University(SPPU) AISHE code: C-41697, NAAC 
TRACK ID: MHCOGN102942. 

We have enclosed printout of MAHADBT Portal stating Tuition Fee 
& Development Approved by MAHADBT for your kind perusal. 
MAHADBT i.e. sanctioning authority of Scholarship in State of 
Maharashtra does not issue sanction letter of Scholarship & Freeships 
separately for institute in Maharashtra. 

Yours Faithfully, 

Dr. S .S. Bharadwaj 
DIRECTOR Mahata Phule Insti: 

(C.M.S. & R.} 
Hadapsar. Pune- 4?i :. 



M.B. A. 
M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 
M.B. A. 

M.B.A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M.B. A. 

M. B.A. 
M, B. A. 

M. B. A. 

M.8. A. 
M.8. A. 

M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B, A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

|M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

|M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

.1. B. A. 

1. B. A. 

.. B. A. 
B. A. 
B. A. 

B. A. 

i, B. A. 

1, B. A. 

1. B. A. 

B. A. 

?.A. 

A, 

A. 

A 

A. 

A, 
A 

A. 

A 

UnAided
UnAided

UnAided
lUnAided

UnAided
UnAlded
JUnAided
UnAided

UnAided
UnAided

UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided

UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
|UnAided
UnAided
UnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAided
UnAided

|UnAided

|UnAided
UnAided

UnAided

UnAided
UnAided
UnAided

|UnAided
JUnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided

UnAided

|UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided
UnAided

UnAided
UnAided
UnAided

|UnAided
UnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAided

UnAlded

2018 

2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 

2018|
2018 

2018 
2018 

2018 
2018 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 

2019 

2019 
2019 

2019 

2019 
2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020|
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020|
2020 

2019|2-Year 
2019|2-Year 
20192-Year 

2019|2-Year 
2019|2-Year 
2019|2-Year 
2019|2-Year 
2019|2-Year 
2019)2-Year 
2019|2-Year 
20192-Year 
2019|2-Year 
2020 1-Year

20201-Year 
2020|1-Year 
2020]1-Year 
2020]1-Year 
2020l1-Year 

20201-Year 
20201-Year 
2020|1-Year 
2020|1-Year 
2020]1-Year 
2020]1-Year 
2020|1-Year 
20202-Year 
2020|2-Year 
2020]2-Year 
20202-Year 
2020|2-Year 
2020|2-Year 
2020]2-Year 
2020]2-Year 
2020|2-Year 
20202-Year 
2020 2-Year
2020]2-Year 
2020]2-Year 
2021|1-Year 
2021 1-Year
2021 1-Year
2021|1-Year 
2021|1-Year 
2021|1-Year 
2021|1-Year 
2021 1-Year
2021 1-Year

2021|1-Year 
2021]1-Year 
2021 1-Year

2021 1-Year
2021|2-Year 
20212-Year 
2021]2-Year 
2021|2-Year 

20212-Year 
2021]2-Year 
2021|2-Year 
2021|2-Year 
2021/2-Year 
2021|2-Year 
2021|2-Year 
2021|2-Year 

other Fee 
Enrollment Fee 

|Study Tour 
Gymkhana Fee 
LIbrary Fee 
Semester Fee 

Laboratory Fee 
Session Fee 

Exam Fee 
Admission Fee 
Development Fee 
Tuition Fees" 

Tuition Fees 
Development Fee 
Admission Fee 
Exam Fee 
Session Fee 

Laboratory Fee 
Semester Fee 

Library Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 

Study Tour 
Enrollment Fee 
JOther Fee 
Project Fee 
Project Fee 

Other Fee 
TEnrollment Fee 
|Study Tour 
Gymkhana Fee 
Library Fee 
Semester Fee 

Laboratory Fee 
Session Fee 

Exam Fee 

|Admission Fee 

Development Fee 
Tuition Fees 
ITuition Fees 
Development Fee 
JAdmission Fee 
Exam Fee 

Session Fee 
Laboratory Fee 
Semester Fee 
Library Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Study Tour 
Enrollment Fee 
Other Fee 
Project Fee 
Project Fee 
Other Fee 
Enrollment Fee 

|Study Tour 
|Gymkhana Fee 
Library Fee 
Semester Fee 
Laboratory Fee 
Session Fee 
Exam Fee 

|Admission Fee 
Development Fee 

yey 

m 

2dapsal Pune-2

o 
o 

32301 

9921 
109079|

109079

9921 

Rooofoooooooooo 
2720 

3230| 

9921 
109079|
99187|
10813 

2720 

o 

o 
0 

o 
3230] 

10813|

JApproved 
JApproved 
JApproved 
Approved
JApproved 
JApproved 
|Approved 

JApproved 
|Approved 
JApproved 
Approved
Approved
Approved

JApproved 
Approved
JApproved 
JApproved 
JApproved 

Approved
JApproved 
JApproved 
|Approved 
JApproved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved
Approved
|Approved 
Approved
JApproved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved
Approved
Approved
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
|Approved 
JApproved 
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
JApproved 
Approved
Approved
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 

DIRECTOR 
Mahatma Phule lnstitute 

(C.M.S. & R.) 
Hadapsar, Pune- 4 :3 



M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M.B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M.B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M.B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
|M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
IM. B. A. 
M. B. A, 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
IM. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 
M. B. A. 

M. B. A. 

UnAided 
UnAided 
|UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
|UnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 

lUnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 

JUnAided 
JUnAided 

JUnAided 
JUnAided 

UnAided 
lUnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 
UnAided 

UnAided 

UnAided 

2020 
2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 
2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 

2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 

2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2021]2-Year 
2022/1-Year 
20221-Year 
20221-Year 
2022 1-Year 
2022|1-Year 
2022|1-Year 
20221-Year 

20221-Year 
20221-Year 
-20221-Year 
20221-Year 

2022|1-Year 
20221-Year 
20222-Year 
2022|2-Year 

2022|2-Year 
2022|2-Year 
20222-Year 
2022|2-Year 
2022\2-Year 
2022|2-Year 
20222-Year 

2022|2-Year 
20222-Year 
2022|2-Year 
20222-Year 
2023|1-Year 
2023 1-Year 

20231-Year 
2023|1-Year 

20231-Year 
2023|1-Year 
2023 1-Year 
2023|1-Year 
20231-Year 
20231-Year 

2023|1-Year 
20231-Year 
2023|1-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 
2023|2-Year 

Tuition Fees 

Tuition Fees 

Development Fee 

Admission Fee 
Exam Fee 
Session Fee 

|Laboratory Fee 
Semester Fee 

Library Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 

Study Tour 
Enrollment Fee 

other Fee 
Project Fee 
Project Fee 

Other Fee 
Enrollment Fee 

Study Tour 
Gymkhana Fee 
Library Fee 

Semester Fee 
Laboratory Fee 

Session Fee 
Exam Fee 

Admission Fee 
Development Fee 

Tuition Fees 

Tuition Fees 
Development Fee 
Admission Fee 
Exam Fee 

Session Fee 
Laboratory Fee 
Semester Fee 

Library Fee 
Gymkhana Fee

IStudy Tour 
Enrollment Fee 

Other Fee 
Project Fee 

Project Fee 
other Fee 
Enrollment Fee 

Study Tour 
Gymkhana Fee

Library Fee 
Semester Fee 

Laboratory Fee 
Session Fee 

Exam Fee 
Admission Fee 

| Development Fee
Tuition Fees 

Phule \n. 

Hadapsar, Pune- 

99187 
99187 
10813 

o 
2720 

3230 
o 

10813| 
99187 
94680| 

10320 

2720 

o 

o 

3230 
0 

10320 
94680 

Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
JApproved 
Approved 
JApproved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 

|Approved 
|Approved 

|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 

|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 
|Approved 
|Approved 
Approved 
JApproved 
Approved 

DIRECTOR 
Wahatna Phule Instit11te 

(C.M.S. &R. 
Hadapsar, Pune- A: 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

