

Pune District Education Association's AHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF GEMENT & COMPUTER STU

(Affiliated to Savitnbai Phule Pune University, Recognised by D.T.E. Govt. of Maharashtra, Approved by A.I.C.T.E. New Delhi)

^ बह्जन हिताय, बहुजन सुखाय

Annasaheb Magar College Campus, Manjari Road, Hadapsar, Pune-411 028. Tel. : (020) 26993020, 26992611 E-mail : directorpdeampim@gmail.com Web : pdeampim.edu.in

AISHE Code : C - 41697 PUN Code - IMMP010720 DTE Code - MB6107

Office Bearers

President Ajit Pawar

Vice President Rajendra Ghadge

Hon. Secretary Sandeep Kadam Senate Member Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Treasurer Adv. Mohanrao Deshmukh

> Dy. Secretary L. M. Pawar

Officiating Director Dr. S. S. Bharadwaj To,

The Chairman

National Assessment and Accreditation Council(NAAC) Sub : Regarding your requirement sanction letter of Scholarship.

Dear sir,

We Pune District Education Association's Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and Computer Studies, Hadapsar Pune 28. Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), Recognized by Directorate of Technical Education(DTE) Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated by Savitribai Phule Pune University(SPPU) AISHE code: C-41697, NAAC TRACK ID: MHCOGN102942.

We have enclosed printout of MAHADBT Portal stating Tuition Fee & Development Approved by MAHADBT for your kind perusal. MAHADBT i.e. sanctioning authority of Scholarship in State of Maharashtra does not issue sanction letter of Scholarship & Freeships separately for institute in Maharashtra.

Yours Faithfully,

-ggBhoralche

Dr. S.S. Bharadwaj DIRECTOR Mahatma Phule Institute (C.M.S. & R.) Hedapsar, Pune- 443 ().

		2018	2019	2-Year	Other Fee	(D- Approve
I. B. A.	UnAided	2018		2-Year	Enrollment Fee	(Approve
1. B. A.	UnAided		the second se	2-Year	Study Tour	(- Approve
1. B. A.	UnAided	2018 2018		2-Year	Gymkhana Fee	(- Approve
1. B. A.	UnAided	2018		2-Year	Library Fee	(- Approve
1. B. A.	UnAided			2-Year	Semester Fee	(- Approve
Л. В. А.	UnAlded	2018		2-Year	Laboratory Fee	(Approve
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2018 2018		2-Year	Session Fee	(
И. В. А.	UnAided			2-Year	Exam Fee	3230	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2018		2-Year	Admission Fee		and the second sec
M. B. A.	UnAided	2018		2-Year	Development Fee	9921	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2018		2-Year	Tuition Fees	109079	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2018		1-Year	Tuition Fees	109079	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Development Fee	9921	Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Admission Fee	C) - Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019			Exam Fee	2720	Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Session Fee	C) - Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Laboratory Fee	Č	- Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Semester Fee	C	- Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Library Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Gymkhana Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year		0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Study Tour	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Enrollment Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Other Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		1-Year	Project Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Project Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Other Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Enrollment Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Study Tour	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Gymkhana Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Library Fee	0	
И. В. А.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Semester Fee	0	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Laboratory Fee	0	- Approved
И. В. А.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Session Fee	3230	- Approved
И. В. А.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Exam Fee	5250	
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Admission Fee	9921	- Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Development Fee	109079	
И. В. А.	UnAided	2019		2-Year	Tuition Fees	99187	- Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Tuition Fees	10813	- Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Development Fee	10815	
1. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Admission Fee	2720	- Approved
1. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Exam Fee	0	
1. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Session Fee	Ö	
1. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Laboratory Fee	0	- PP
1. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Semester Fee	0	
. В . А.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Library Fee	0 Ô	
. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Gymkhana Fee	0	
. В . А.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Study Tour	0	
. В. А.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Enrollment Fee	0	
. B. A.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Other Fee	0	
. В. А.	UnAided	2020		1-Year	Project Fee	0	
. B. A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Project Fee	0	
в. А.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Other Fee	0	
3. A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Enrollment Fee	0	
. A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Study Tour	0	
. A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Gymkhana Fee	0	
A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Library Fee	0	
Α.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Semester Fee	0	
Α.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Laboratory Fee	0	
. A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Session Fee	3230	
A.	UnAided	2020		2-Year	Exam Fee	0	
		2020	2024	2-Year	Admission Fee	10813	



SSBhoraburg

DIRECTOR Mahatma Phule Institute (C.M.S. & R.) Hadapsar, Pane- 437 523

M. B. A.	UnAided	2020	2021 2-Y	ear	Tuition Fees	99187 -	Approved
A. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y		Tuition Fees	99187 -	Approved
1. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y		Development Fee	10813 -	Approved
1. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y		Admission Fee	0 -	Approved
1. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	'ear	Exam Fee	2720 -	Approved
A. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y		Session Fee	0 -	Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	'ear	Laboratory Fee	0 -	Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	'ear	Semester Fee	0 -	Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	(ear	Library Fee	0 -	Approved
A. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	(ear	· Gymkhana Fee	0 -	Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	(ear	Study Tour	0 -	Approved
Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	/ear	Enrollment Fee	0 -	Approved
л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	/ear	Other Fee	0 -	Approved
1. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 1-Y	/ear	Project Fee		Approved
л. в. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-Y	(ear	Project Fee	0 -	Approved
л. в. А. Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-Y	rear	Other Fee	0-	Approved
Л. В. А. Л. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-Y		Enrollment Fee	0-	Approved
	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Study Tour	0-	Approved
<u>л. в. а.</u>	UnAided	2021	2022 2-Y		Gymkhana Fee	0 -	Approved
И. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Library Fee	0-	Approved
И. В. А.		2021	2022 2-1		Semester Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Laboratory Fee	0-	Approved
vi. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Session Fee		Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Exam Fee	3230 -	Approved
И. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Admission Fee	0 -	Approved
И. В. А.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Development Fee	10813 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2021	2022 2-1		Tuition Fees	99187 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-1		Tuition Fees	94680 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-1		Development Fee	10320 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Admission Fee		Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-1		Exam Fee	2720 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Session Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Laboratory Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Semester Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-	Year	Library Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Gymkhana Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Study Tour	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-	Year	Enrollment Fee		Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided		2023 1-		Other Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 1-		Project Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2-	Year	Project Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2-	-Year	Other Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2-		Enrollment Fee		Approved
M. B. A. M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2-	-Year	Study Tour	0-	Approved
	UnAided	2022	2023 2-	-Year	Gymkhana Fee	0-	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2-		Library Fee		Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2		Semester Fee		Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2	-Year	Laboratory Fee	0 -	Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2	-Year	Session Fee		Approve
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2		Exam Fee	3230 -	Approve
M. B. A.		2022	2023 2		Admission Fee	0 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022			Development Fee	10320 -	Approved
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	2023 2	Voar	Tuition Fees	94680 -	Like. Sta
M. B. A.	UnAided	2022	. 2023 2	-Tedi			



SBAD Dee

DIRECTOR Mehatma Phule Institute (C.M.S. & R.) Hadapsar, Pane-